25/12/2025 2512-1029486 2590961 QR-24409/ LCL/BAGHDAD

PP DXB - BGW RFQ_EDC011-2025

OCEAN FREIGHT 175.000 7.09 1,240.750 0.00 4,559.756

JEBAL ALI CLEARANCE 160.000 1.00 160.000 0.00 588.000

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 180.000 1.00 180.000 0.00 661.500

1,580.75 0.00 5,809.26

Total Amount in USD: 1,580.75

Total Amount in AED: 5,809.26

USD One Thousand Five Hundred Eighty And Seventy Five Cents Only

AED Five Thousand Eight Hundred Nine And Twenty Six Fils Only